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TEANECK LOCAL BOARD OF EDUCATION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
BER_20090421_EApril 21,2009

61 of 145

Teaneck 1 881 91 10.33 46 38 43 26 36 16 1
Teaneck 2 1231 119 9.67 38 65 69 43 66 18 0
Teaneck 3 1294 225 17.39 31 135 104 53 106 61 0
Teaneck 4 897 182 20.29 18 115 81 33 108 54 3
Teaneck 5 800 92 11.50 15 54 53 35 55 18 0
Teaneck 6 984 130 13.21 41 50 59 41 71 24 0
Teaneck 7 1002 175 17.47 57 107 88 59 90 33 1
Teaneck 8 1275 296 23.22 57 184 177 49 197 54 1
Teaneck 9 1265 325 25.69 38 113 89 47 137 205 1
Teaneck 10 1394 436 31.28 36 76 75 42 116 339 0
Teaneck 11 1594 505 31.68 27 66 50 41 115 442 3
Teaneck 12 1036 293 28.28 16 68 62 43 99 220 0
Teaneck 13 1037 149 14.37 27 83 121 104 32 8 0
Teaneck 14 1387 205 14.78 27 91 170 145 56 13 0
Teaneck 15 1035 96 9.28 16 33 60 35 34 27 0
Teaneck 16 1689 160 9.47 39 60 113 87 34 14 5
Teaneck 17 1159 163 14.06 36 92 120 69 59 12 1
Teaneck 18 1585 305 19.24 38 129 125 47 124 156 0
Teaneck 19 1130 210 18.58 47 111 116 57 82 61 1
Teaneck 20 860 150 17.44 25 66 55 32 65 74 1
Teaneck 21 2022 237 11.72 72 101 111 79 87 45 2
Teaneck Absentee - Absentee 0 100 0.00 23 47 36 21 38 40 0
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 6 0.00 1 1 1 1 1 4 0

Precinct Totals 25557 4544 17.78 747 1837 1941 1167 1769 1894 20

Absentee Totals 0 100 0.00 23 47 36 21 38 40 0

Provisional Totals 0 6 0.00 1 1 1 1 1 4 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Grand Totals 25557 4650 18.19 771 1885 1978 1189 1808 1938 20
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TEANECK LOCAL PROPOSITION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
BER_20090421_EApril 21,2009

137 of 145

Teaneck 1 881 91 10.33 39 46
Teaneck 2 1231 119 9.67 67 35
Teaneck 3 1294 225 17.39 114 84
Teaneck 4 897 182 20.29 105 59
Teaneck 5 800 92 11.50 62 20
Teaneck 6 984 130 13.21 68 48
Teaneck 7 1002 175 17.47 100 52
Teaneck 8 1275 296 23.22 172 105
Teaneck 9 1265 325 25.69 94 205
Teaneck 10 1394 436 31.28 73 321
Teaneck 11 1594 505 31.68 44 402
Teaneck 12 1036 293 28.28 53 210
Teaneck 13 1037 149 14.37 80 45
Teaneck 14 1387 205 14.78 91 68
Teaneck 15 1035 96 9.28 53 32
Teaneck 16 1689 160 9.47 74 56
Teaneck 17 1159 163 14.06 86 49
Teaneck 18 1585 305 19.24 97 185
Teaneck 19 1130 210 18.58 102 88
Teaneck 20 860 150 17.44 45 97
Teaneck 21 2022 237 11.72 99 107
Teaneck Absentee - Absentee 0 100 0.00 37 58
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 6 0.00 1 4

Precinct Totals 25557 4544 17.78 1718 2314

Absentee Totals 0 100 0.00 37 58

Provisional Totals 0 6 0.00 1 4

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Grand Totals 25557 4650 18.19 1756 2376


